Website Disclaimer for terrirozyla.com – Rosella Wellness LLC,

1. General Information Only

The content provided on terrirozyla.com operated by Rosella Wellness LLC, terrirozyla.com, theomzones, and any information given by an affiliated entity or person is for informational purposes only and specializes in holistic health, alternative health, and integrative health. The information is not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.

2. No Medical or Psychiatric Treatment

Rosella Wellness LLC does not provide treatment for medical or psychiatric conditions. Our services and content are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or mental health condition.

3. No Medical Dietary Advice

We do not offer medical dietary advice. Any dietary information provided is for general informational purposes only and should not be considered medical or healthcare advice.

4. Professional Advice

Always seek the advice of your physician or another qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition, mental health, or nutritional concerns. Never disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

5. No Endorsements

Links to other sites are provided for convenience and do not signify an endorsement of those sites or their content. Rosella Wellness LLC is not responsible for the content of external websites.

6. No Guarantees

While we strive to provide high-quality content and information, Rosella Wellness LLC does not guarantee the accuracy, relevance, timeliness, or completeness of the information on terrirozyla.com.

7. Liability

Rosella Wellness LLC, its directors, employees, partners, and affiliates, will not be liable for any errors or omissions in this information nor for the availability of this information. Rosella Wellness LLC will not be liable for any losses, injuries, or damages from the display or use of this information or its interactions.

8. Terms of Use

Use of the site and its information is at your own risk. The site's terms and conditions of use are subject to change at any time and without notice.